
      

  SCHOOL TERMS & HOLIDAYS 2022-2023   
AUTUMN TERM 2022  

Tuesday 6th September – Wednesday 21st December  

Monday 5th    September 

Tuesday 6th   September 

Monday 26th September 

Tuesday 27th September  

 Staff Inset Day (School Closed for Pupils) 

Start of Term for Pupils 

School Closed (Rosh Hashana) 

School Closed (Rosh Hashana) 

Wednesday 5th October  School Closed (Yom Kippur) 

   

             Sukkot Closure   Monday 10th October- Wednesday 19th October 2022 

Thursday 20th October School reopens 

Mid Term Closure Monday 21st November – Tuesday 22nd November 2022  

Wednesday 23rd November  School reopens 

Wednesday 21st December Last day of Term 

Winter Holiday  

  Thursday 22nd December – Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

 

SPRING TERM 2023   

  Wednesday 4th January – Friday 31st March 2023 

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

Wednesday 4th January 

 Staff Inset Day (School Closed for Pupils) 

Start of term for pupils 

Mid Term Closure Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February  

Monday 20th February   School resumes for pupils  

     

Pesach Holiday  

Monday 3rd April - Friday 14th April  

  

  

SUMMER TERM 2023  

Monday 17th April – Friday  21st  July 2023 

Monday 17th April   Start of term for pupils 

Monday 1st May  Bank Holiday – School Closed 

 Mid Term Closure + Shavuot Friday 26th May – Friday 2nd June 

Monday 5th June  

Friday 21st   July 

 School resumes for pupils 

Last day of Term /   Staff Inset   

ALL DATES ARE INCLUSIVE  
Provisional Starting date of the new academic year 2023/24 Wednesday 6th September 

Staff Inset Monday 4th- 5th September 


